
                                          Hill Farms HOA 2022 Budget 
2021                   

Actual for 59 Cottage 
Homes & 183 

Garden/Preserve

2022                  
Projected on 59 

Cottage Homes & 183 
Garden/Preserve

2022- 9 homes  
projected by June                              

Phase 7  34 Cottage Homes 
&  18 Garden/Preserve

Income
Cottage Homes Dues $70,583.54 $81,125.00 $7,000.00 Based on 8 completed

Preserve / Garden Homes Dues $141,820.00 $168,360.00 $595.00 Based on 1 completed

Total Income $212,403.54 $249,485.00 $7,595.00

Expenses  
Community Events  $                    3,500.00  $                    4,040.00  Included in column 2 

Insurance Premiums  $                    5,276.00  $                    5,434.00  $                                942.00 
Office / Administrative  $                       580.00  $                       650.00  $                                  25.00 
Taxes & Licensing  $                       365.00  $                       385.00  Included in column 2 
Property Management Fees  $                 28,380.00  $                 29,040.00  $                                540.00 $10 per door

Legal Fees  $                 15,216.50  $                    5,000.00  Included in column 2 
Secondary Water  $                    7,904.53  $                    8,400.00  Destination Homes 
Common Area Power  $                    2,164.05  $                    2,665.00  Destination Homes 
Landscape Master  $                 72,680.51  $                 78,000.00  Destination Homes 
Landscape Repair Master (Sprinklers, Trees, Mulch, 
etc)

 $                    9,329.00  $                    4,500.00  Destination Homes 

Snow Removal Master  $                 14,828.00  $                 15,500.00  Destination Homes 
Common Area Repairs (Playgrounds, Fence, Lights, 
etc)

 $                 29,283.80  $                 15,000.00  Destination Homes 

Landscape Cottage Homes  $                 30,172.00  $                 32,000.00  Destination Homes 
Snow Removal Cottage Homes  $                    8,355.00  $                    9,000.00  Destination Homes 
Reserve Savings Contribution  $                 21,764.48  $                 24,948.50  $                                759.50 

Total Common Area Expenses $249,798.87 $234,562.50 $2,266.50
  

NOI- Net Operating Income:  $            (37,395.33)  $             14,922.50  $                        5,328.50 

Reinvestment Fee Income (Estimates for 2022)  $                 56,313.25  $                 44,268.00  $                            3,600.00 


